NRG Arena - Cinch RSNC (Houston, TX) - 03/09/2025
Mon #11 Rookie HC - 125 teams
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Total

Cattle

29
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
22
22
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16

Last Name

Buckner
Buckner
Doornink
Grezaffi
Chancellor
Free
Parra
Roberson
Fitzgerald
Lamont
Matthieu
Wells
Acree
Ellis
Chancellor
Roberson
Barnes
Grezaffi
Cochran
Rachunek

Mon #11 Rookie HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
46.38
46.38
49.17
49.17
50.55
50.55

Placing

W W NN ==

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Doornink
Grezaffi
Matthieu

Wells
Chancellor
Roberson

Mon #10 Masters HC - 94 teams

First Name

Brian
Annabelle
Kristopher

Jamie

Gary

Renee

Jack
Travis
Shelley
Don
Kel
Christina
Caitlin
Braelee
Gary
Travis
Jeffery
Jamie
Joshua
Kenneth

First Name

Kristopher
Jamie
Kel
Christina
Gary
Travis

Amount
Won

$1,327.00
$1,327.00
$1,043.00
$1,043.00
$806.00
$806.00
$474.00
$474.00
$427.00
$427.00
$379.00
$379.00
$284.00
$284.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$192.00
$192.00
$115.00
$115.00
$77.00
$77.00

Points

18
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16
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14
12
12
10
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: Total
Placing Time
168.44
168.44
159.76
159.76
157.53
157.53
101.7
101.7
110.23
110.23
115.73
115.73
112.69
112.69
107.54
107.54
113.12
113.12
112.96
10 112.96
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Total
Cattle

29
29
23
23
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
15
15
13
13

Last Name

Moore
Rue
Gonzalez
Jordan
Pritchett
Rasmussen
Pritchett
Rasmussen
Harden
Villafranca
Pritchett
Pritchett
Hays
Lechowit
Castillo
Pritchett
Gustafson
Newport
Kraker
Weidner

Mon #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
47.25
47.25
47.98
47.98

Placing

DN — —

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Last Name

Castillo
O'Neil
Marks

Rue

Mon #2 Beginner Sort - 23 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 74.66
1 74.66

Total
Cattle

8
8

Last Name

Lechowit

Villalon, Jr

First Name

Henry
Troy
Juan Carlos
LJ
Christy
Brandy
Douglas
Mark
Jerry
Joe
Douglas
Christy
Wally
Travis
Iosvany
Christy
George
Larry
Carl
Randy

First Name

Iosvany
Tracey
Kenneth
Troy

First Name

Delaney
Alberto

Amount
Won

$1,287.00
$1,287.00
$965.00
$965.00
$684.00
$684.00
$402.00
$402.00
$362.00
$362.00
$322.00
$322.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$196.00
$196.00
$130.00
$130.00

Amount
Won

$542.00
$542.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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91.64
91.64
50.69
50.69
56.39
56.39
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Mon #8 HC - 206 teams
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Total
Cattle
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
23
23
20
20
20
20
20
20

Doornink
Harris
Arango
Beller
Doornink
Harris

Last Name

Harden

Rivadeneira

O'Neil
Reneau
O'Neil

Rivadeneira

Lindsey

Rivadeneira

Chancellor
Reneau
Jackson

Villafranca
Jackson

Tolbert I1I

Tinker
Traylor
Grezafti
Simon
Doornink
Hegge

Mon #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

1
1

Total
Time
42.54
42.54

Total
Cattle
10
10

Last Name

Butler
Matthieu

Kallee
Justin
Juan
Joshua
Kaycee
Justin

First Name

Germany
Annalise
Tracey
Adley
Tracey
Annalise
Jake
Annalise
Angel
Adley
David
Jose Luis
David
Joe
Krystal
Morgan
Jamie
Jamie
Kara
Viann

First Name

Anna
Kel

$361.00

$361.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$1,867.00
$1,867.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$934.00
$934.00
$718.00
$718.00
$646.00
$646.00
$575.00
$575.00
$431.00
$431.00
$359.00
$359.00
$287.00
$287.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$233.00
$233.00
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2 44.17 10 Butler Anna

2 44.17 10 Coker Aubree

3 45.64 10 Echeto Rey

3 45.64 10 Mas Nelson

4 47.15 10 Diaz Arias Cesar

4 47.15 10 Doornink Kristopher

Mon #9 HC Gold Shootout - 84 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 150.48 26 Mas Nelson

1 150.48 26 Parks Olivia

2 170.76 26 Coker Aubree

2 170.76 26 Parks Olivia

3 168.6 21 Diaz Omar

3 168.6 21 Snyder Ella

4 163.83 20 O'Neil Mandie

4 163.83 20 Teltow Danielle

5 117.4 18 Bowcutt Marilyn

5 117.4 18 Snyder Ella

6 115.73 17 Ellsworth Jacob

6 115.73 17 Teltow Danielle

7 111.03 15 Rasmussen Sidney

7 111.03 15 Rasmussen Brandy

8 111.17 15 Lamont Don

8 111.17 15 Sperle Tanner

9 103.81 12 Diaz Omar

9 103.81 12 Gonzalez Juan Carlos

10 40.74 10 Johnson Justin

10 40.74 10 White DeRoy

Mon #9 HC Gold Shootout Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name

1 40.74 10 Johnson Justin

1 40.74 10 White DeRoy

$175.00
$175.00
$116.00
$116.00
$58.00
$58.00

Amount
Won

$2,983.00
$2,983.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,585.00
$1,585.00
$932.00
$932.00
$839.00
$839.00
$746.00
$746.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$377.00
$377.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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2 45.93
2 45.93
3 49.55
3 49.55

10
10
10
10

Mas
Parks
Gay
Stanley

Mon All Levels HC - 98 teams
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Total
Cattle

27
10
27
10
27
27
10
10
20
20
16
16
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Newport
O'Neil
Spencer
Weidner
Field
Roberson
Snyder
Teltow
Field
Field
Haile
Koesters
Davis
White
Buckner
Keith
O'Neil
Weidner
Snyder
Teltow
Guerra Jr.
Villafranca
Davis
Rasmussen

Sun # 12 Handicap - 169 teams

Placing i?;fel

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Nelson

Olivia

Dustin
Katherine

First Name

Larry
Mandie

John
Randy
Tony
Tommy
Ella
Danielle
Tim
Trisha
Kori
Cheyenne
Randall
Benjamin
Brian
Tanner
Mandie
Randy
Ella
Danielle
Johnny
Jose Luis
Randall
Sidney

First Name

$226.00
$226.00
$151.00
$151.00

Amount
Won

$1,427.00
$217.00
$1,427.00
$217.00
$1,070.00
$1,070.00
$145.00
$145.00
$758.00
$758.00
$446.00
$446.00
$401.00
$401.00
$357.00
$357.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points

18
0
18
0
16
16
0
0
14
14
12
12
10
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9
9
10
10

146.91
146.91
156.03
156.03
165.26
165.26
162.75
162.75
147.47
147.47
140.77
140.77
97.81

97.81

99.81

99.81

112.19
112.19
101.99
101.99

30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
23
23
21
21
20
20
20

20

20
20
19
19

Rasmussen
Stanley
Ellsworth
Stevens
Dickson
Spencer
Field
Rivadeneira
Field
Guerra Jr.
Castillo
Sodrel
Field
Field
Keith

Pierce
Kraker
Zito

Hiers
Keith

Sun # 12 Handicap Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
39.09
39.09
44.67
44.67
45.12
45.12

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Dickson
Rasmussen
Field
Field
Latt
Stevens

Sun #13 HC Gold Shootout - 82 teams

Total
Cattle

30

Last Name

Roberson

Sadey
Katherine
Jacob
Matthew
Thomas
John
Trever
Annalise
Tom
Johnny
Iosvany
Daniel
Tim
Tucker
Tanner

Harper Grace

Carl
Joseph
Kim
Tanner

First Name

Londan
Sadey
Tim
Tucker
Laura
Matthew

First Name

Tommy

$1,660.00
$1,660.00
$1,405.00
$1,405.00
$894.00
$894.00
$639.00
$639.00
$575.00
$575.00
$511.00
$511.00
$383.00
$383.00
$319.00

$319.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$259.00
$259.00
$155.00
$155.00
$104.00
$104.00

Amount
Won

$3,043.00
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Points

18



158.39
150.1
150.1
172.86
172.86
142.72
142.72
159.07
159.07
166.71
166.71
159.54
159.54
113.31
113.31
98.3
98.3
10 108.65
10 108.65
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30
29
29
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
22
22
18
18
15
15
15
15

Sun #13 HC Gold Shootout Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
42.5
42.5
44.11
44.11
47.39
47.39

Placing

W W NN ==

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Sun #18 Rated Youth HC - 62 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 157.25
1 157.25
2 170.63

Total
Cattle

30
30
28

Teltow Danielle
Coker Aubree
Rasmussen Sadey
Johnson Justin
Keith Tanner
Buckner Shiann
Doornink Kara
Buckner Sonya
O'Neil Mandie
Field Trisha
Hayes Chuck
Ellsworth Jacob
Koesters Cheyenne
Buckner Sonya
Coker Aubree
Cochran Joshua
Rasmussen Sadey
Mocllendorf Patrick
Sperle Tanner
Last Name First Name
Echeto Rey
Stevens Matthew
Roberson Tommy
Teltow Danielle
Field Trever
White DeRoy
Last Name First Name
O'Neil Jamie
Rasmussen Sadey
Ellis Braelee

$3,043.00
$2,283.00
$2,283.00
$1,617.00
$1,617.00
$951.00
$951.00
$856.00
$856.00
$761.00
$761.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$385.00
$385.00
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00

Amount
Won

$498.00
$498.00
$396.00
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Sun #18 Rated Youth HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

NN = =

Sun #6/4 Inc HC - 178 teams
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170.63
161.78
161.78
100.05
100.05
114.13
114.13
49.02

Total
Time
36.06
36.06
36.67
36.67

28
27
27
20
20
14
14
10

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
29
29
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
22
16
16
15
15

O'Neil

Brzymialkiewicz

Ellis
Cargile
Reneau

Koesters
Teasley
Kraker

Last Name

Brzymialkiewicz

Rivadeneira
Dickson
Guerra Jr.

Last Name

Harden
Ryno
Chancellor
Lindsey
Skalsky
Staggs
Guidry

Kammerdiener

Skalsky
Tinker
Butler

Hiers
O'Neil
Tinker

Defaria

Diaz Arias

Mandie
Payton
Braelee
Caylee
Adley
Cheyenne
Savannah
Caiden

First Name

Payton
Annalise
Londan
Johnny

First Name

Germany
Payton
Angel

Mark
Hannah
Joshua
Theresa
Bryan
Hannah
Grady
Suzanne
Kim
Jenna
Krystal
Olavo
Cesar

$396.00
$293.00
$293.00
$147.00
$147.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$71.00
$71.00
$48.00
$48.00

Amount
Won

$1,587.00
$1,587.00
$1,343.00
$1,343.00
$855.00
$855.00
$611.00
$611.00
$549.00
$549.00
$488.00
$488.00
$366.00
$366.00
$305.00
$305.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12



9 113.13 15 Butler Suzanne
9 113.13 15 Robillard Tammie
10 113.18 15 Diaz Arias Cesar
10 113.18 15 Ryno Payton

Sun #6/4 Inc HC Fast Go - 0 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 54.24 10 Skalsky Hannah

1 54.24 10 Tinker Grady

2 55.72 10 Defaria Olavo

2 55.72 10 Harden Germany
3 59.25 10 Field Tucker

3 59.25 10 Hall Willow

Sun #6/4 Incentive HC - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 114.04 12 Guidry Bryan
1 114.04 12 Hoysradt Julie

Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC #6 Inc - 124 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 156.65 28 Buckner Sonya
1 156.65 28 Keith Tanner
2 169.53 26 Rasmussen Sadey
2 169.53 26 Rasmussen Mark
3 156.46 24 Buckner Shiann
3 156.46 24 Buckner Brian
4 162.24 23 Grezafti Jamie
4 162.24 23 Roberson Kaitlyn
5 167.53 23 Leach Renee
5 167.53 23 Roberson Travis
6 167.6 22 Roberson Travis
6 167.6 22 Roberson Kaitlyn
7 172.93 22 Buckner Shiann

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$257.00
$257.00
$154.00
$154.00
$103.00
$103.00

Amount
Won

$223.00
$223.00

Amount
Won

$1,077.00

$1,077.00
$846.00
$846.00
$654.00
$654.00
$385.00
$385.00
$346.00
$346.00
$308.00
$308.00
$231.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12



7 172.93 22 Teltow Danielle
8 170.71 21 Buckner Brian
8 170.71 21 Roberson Tommy
9 114.13 16 Castillo losvany
9 114.13 16 Jordan LJ
10 114.49 16 Buckner Sonya
10 114.49 16 Buckner Brian

Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC #6 Inc Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 39.2 10 Newport Larry

1 39.2 10 Stevens Matthew

2 50.23 10 Buckner Shiann

2 50.23 10 Buckner Brian

3 52.23 10 Defaria Olavo

3 52.23 10 Reese Kevin

Sun Western Heritage All Levels HC #6 Incentive - (0 teams

Placing ;?;fel g ;ﬁi Last Name First Name
1 53.32 7 Bowcutt Marilyn

1 53.32 7 Butler Suzanne
2 25.74 5 Kammerdiener Bryan

2 25.74 5 Robillard Tammie

3 55.88 5 Skalsky Hannah

3 55.88 5 Staggs Joshua

$231.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$177.00
$177.00
$106.00
$106.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won

$259.00
$259.00
$156.00
$156.00
$104.00
$104.00



